OPT3-SMC-P001 225 6 1monoray
Product Code Protected Height Total Height Response time Number of
HP mm H mm ms controlled rays
Safety Light Curtain Type 2 (Type 4*) with the following functions :
(*) Upgrading to through a control unit BOX 2/4 which implements the following functions :
- 2 switches 5A/250V (mobile concatenated relays)
- (External Device Monitor)
Start/Restart

EL.IND.CO. is not responsible for an improper use of its products. page 3/3
LISSONE (ITALIA)
HOW TO ORDER
Working distance mm
immediate adjustment
in .
To be indicated on the order. The Light Curtain will be
supplied pre-calibrated for an
Product Code Mounting
Maximum Range between TX and RX
NR = HP ... 16 meters
MR = 16 ... 30 meters
Distances
OPT3 SMC P001
OPT3-SMC-P001 - - - SMO
Example : OPT3 SMC-P001 - - SMO1000 - NR
RANGE
REGULATOR
HF = H - 10 mmH
HP
TX
SLOT
SIDE
REG
36
45
145±1
36
66
25
2 HOLES ø 4
RX
LED
GREEN /RED
HF
36
45
SLOT
SIDE
LED
YELLOW
30±1
25
HOUSING
SECTION
SUPPEL70 =
Elastic supports
antivibrating sliding
on all the lenght
(OPTIONS)13
4MA
4MA
15
1
5
5
9
3
FRONT VIEW
32
23
2
0
2
5
22
36
22
2 HOLES ø 4
MECHANICAL DIMENSIONS (millimeters)
Via Pergolesi 30 - 20851 LISSONE (MB) - www.elindco.it DECEMBER 2012
ACCESSORIES
COD 8 Cable RX M12 - 8 poles shielded 10 meters included in the supply